
SONNY HAAS 57

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
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X

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-2X

P O BOX 60603, FORT MYERS, FL 33906

       1,400.00

           0.00

       1,400.00

           0.00

         450.00

           0.00

         450.00

           0.00

       8,368.99       11,856.83



SONNY HAAS 57

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
1 1

Realtors Political
Activity, Committee

PO Box 725025
Orlando, FL 32872

C real
estate

<br

CH
8/14/2010

1

     $500.00

Realtors, Pac 
7025 Augusta National Drive
Orlando, FL 32822

C real
estate

CH
8/14/2010

2

     $500.00

Marjarie, Gilbert 
2903 Valencia Way
Fort Myers, FL 33903

I self
employed.

CH
8/10/2010

3

     $200.00

Robert, Gilbert 
2903 Valencia Way
Fort Myers, FL 33903

I self
employed

CH
8/10/2010

4

     $200.00



SONNY HAAS 57

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
1 1

Sandy, Bill 
  

MOlabor8/14/2010

1

     $450.00


